SCHIOSHOTEL

SNACKS

Offer outside kitchen opening hours

Beef bouillon
with pancake stripes

Tomato soup with herb croutons vegetarian

small
large

Goulash soup
small
large

Wiener sausage with mustard and bread

Farmer sausage
with mustard, horseradish and bread

Ham and cheese toast with salad garnish

Pizza Margherita

Pizza with salami or ham

Mediterranean couscous vegetables

5,70

5,70
7,50

5,70
7,50

7,50

8,50

7,50

8,00

9,50

9,50




