

## SNACKS

Offer outside kitchen opening hours

Beef bouillon with pancake stripes	5,70
Tomato soup with herb croutons <b>vegetarian</b> small large	5,70 7,50
Goulash soup small large	5,70 7,50
Wiener sausage with mustard and bread	7,50
Farmer sausage with mustard, horseradish and bread	8,50
Ham and cheese toast with salad garnish	7,50
Pizza Margherita Pizza with salami or ham	8,00 9,50
Mediterranean couscous vegetables	9,50